LIMUSINEX

'ASOCIACION DI CRIADORES DE LINUSIN DE EXTREMADURA

Jose Luis Murillo

Jose Luis Murillo
Concha Piquer

Judia, C.B

Jose Luis Murillo

Serv. Agrogan. Gocar
Lépez Colmenarejo
Concha Piquer

José Luis Bernardo
Roberto Gonzdlez
Limusines Los Lirios
Candeleilla

Limusines Los Lirios
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Hnos. Mufioz Carrasco
M2 Mar Rosado

José Luis Bernardo
Jose Luis Murillo
Ramon Perez-Carrion
Eladio Gdmez Moya
Blas Barroso Nieto
Eugenio Garcia Garcia
Concha Piquer

Lim. Fuente De Miel
Carmelo Gonzalez
Carmelo Gonzalez
Carmelo Gonzalez
Ganaderia Jurado Pérez
Hnos. Mufioz Carrasco
Candeleilla

Carmelo Gonzalez
Eladio Gémez Moya
Hnos Bernardo
Ganaderia Del Aravalle
Lépez Colmenarejo
Hnos Bernardo
Concha Piquer
Gerardo Llorente
Jesus Villacastin
Concha Piquer
Concha Piquer
Francisco Romero Iglesias
Concha Piquer

Hnos. Mufioz Carrasco
M2 Mar Rosado

Silvia Linacero
Roberto Gonzalez
Roberto Gonzdlez
Mario Garcia Jiménez
Candeleilla

Bosalva

Hnos Bernardo
Roberto Gonzalez
Judia, C.B

Serie 74 -Resultado

0 -EN

OMAR -EN
ORLO -CP
OSSAN -BFB
OLIGARCA -EN
OBAMA -BAB
OSILLO -FL
ORDAGO -HR
OLIMPO -JLB
OPORACHE -LG
OGRO -VN
OBELIX -PV
OSEK -VN
OJEDA -BJ
OPTIMUN -VH
0Z -MMR
ONTARIO -JLB
OLOROSO -EN
ODEBERTO -PT
OCTAVIO -EAG
OLEO -BBB

0 -ZH

ORO -CP
ORIENTE -FDM
OLVIDADIZO-IA
OPTIMISTA -IA
OMARI -IA
OSVALDO -BJ
OBELIX -VH
ORION -PV
ONIX -IA
Ocaso -EAG
OLMO -EJ
oziLQL-QL
OTIX -FL
ORVILLE -EJ
ORDONEZ -HR
ODIN -GLL
OBELIX -BIP
OSMAN -CP
OTONIEL -HR
ORLIN -RI
POMELO-CP
PORTONE -VH
PERSEO -MMR
PILON -LGM
PIBAN -LG
PURO -LG
PAJARITO -HG)J
PADRINO -PV
POL -AAE
PLATERO -EJ
PORKYS -LG
PACO -BFB
Media Serie 74

ES010108731847
ES030108731849
ES080107191433
ES031009124067
ES050108731852
ES051008664202
ES031202645487
ES000107191275
ES000813081593
ES040813107792
ES041008961478
ES060813112873
ES071008961471
ES031009118623
ES051009317133
ES001009417440
ES010813081594
ES010108731858
ES021009256069
ES040704278675
ES070813101424
ES060812981372
ES060107191442
ES050108725996
ES020813099424
ES030813099425
ES050813099427
ES001009118631
ES061009317134
ES090813112876
ES060813099428
ES060704278677
ES051009407623
ES030813081609
ES041202965550
ES061009407624
ES030107191278
ES001009369021
ES070812119675
ES030107191449
ES040107191280
ES001009099073
ES040107191451
ES011009317139
ES051009417445
ES000813107812
ES050813107793
ES060813107794
ES010813081743
ES040813112882
ES030604948851
ES071009407636
ES050813096633
ES081009085213

02/11/2018
03/11/2018
03/11/2018
04/11/2018
06/11/2018
08/11/2018
09/11/2018
10/11/2018
14/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
15/11/2018
17/11/2018
17/11/2018
18/11/2018
18/11/2018
20/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
24/11/2018
25/11/2018
26/11/2018
28/11/2018
03/12/2018
03/12/2018
05/12/2018
06/12/2018
06/12/2018
10/12/2018
11/12/2018
16/12/2018
18/12/2018
20/12/2018
20/12/2018
21/12/2018
22/12/2018
25/12/2018
25/12/2018
29/12/2018
29/12/2018
30/12/2018
02/01/2019
04/01/2019
05/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
23/01/2019
27/01/2019

67
60
76
56
66
49
66
53
59
59
56
63
73
76
70
50
61
53
47
66
60
67
66
66
50
60
56
80
79
64
51
46
56
69
47
66
63
43
56
61
71
57
60
56
53
60
57
59
57
51
61
71
57
67
61

62
60
58
68
74
76
48
74
60
48
52
94
74
72
90
60
38
62
66
54
76
70
80
62
60
70
80
64
72
64
76
52
64
80
36
66
76
60
46
64
68
40
92
54
58
56
48
60
70
82
48
76
54
72
65

66
48
64
70
54
52
60
62
58
68
64
60
72
64
64
62
70
56
62
68
58
66
68
72
60
70
56
74
62
50
58
62
66
70
68
64
64
54
68
62
66
58
68
58
68
70
66
66
56
68
62
74
66
70
64

70
53
70
57
70
40
57
47
60
40
57
73
73
70
80
70
60
60
50
63
60
73
73
70
57
63
63
63
77
53
63
53
63
70
50
67
70
47
57
60
73
43
70
50
53
60
60
60
67
60
57
73
50
67
61
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1,877
1,719
1,754
1,404
1,772
1,158
1,289
1,474
1,386
1,623
1,386
1,298
1,535
1,895
1,491
1,526
1,307
1,693
0,825
1,684
1,333
1,588
2,026
1,193
1,474
2,026
1,553
1,693
1,956
1,439
1,018
1,605
1,465
1,632
1,482
1,298
1,605
1,377
1,474
1,798
2,000
1,386
1,711
1,509
1,500
1,561
1,579
1,614
1,263
1,465
1,860
1,430
1,500
1,833
1,544

RJ
RP
RJ
RJ
RJ
RP
RP
RP
RJ
RP
RP
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RP
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RD
RP
RP
RJ
RJ
RP
RJ
RJ
RP
RP
RJ
RJ
RP
RJ
RP
RP
RJ
RP
RJ
RJ
RP
RP
RJ
RP
RJ



